

20&& Business Landscape Award

The Business Landscape Award is presented annually to an occupied local business that has designed and landscaped their property to maintain and beautify the City of Burlingame. The recipient receives an engraved brass plaque with their name plus an original framed and signed pen and watercolor painting of their business by famed local Burlingame artist, Dale Perkins. The Award is presented at a City Council meeting.

City of Burlingame Business Landscape Award 20&& NOMINATION FORM **Deadline for Submittal June 1, 20&&** Nomination Address Phone Business Name Business Address Person Making Nomination (if different from above) Phone If you are not a business owner, how did you hear about this award?_____ Explain why your entry (nomination) should win the Beautification Award (attach additional sheets if needed): ENTRY FORM MUST BE RECEIVED BY June 1, 20&& TO BE CONSIDERED. Mail to: City of Burlingame Parks and Recreation Department c/o Business Landscape Award F€F0 Burlingame Ave. Burlingame, Ca 94010 U¦Án{ æãiÁtà[¦àæĐàč¦|ā] *æ{ ^ȇ |*